
Regularly Scheduled days are MONDAY & THURSDAY or TUESDAY & FRIDAY depending on the service area. 

There will be no collection of trash on the above listed “DAYS CLOSED”. 
Please call 325-643-4200 if you have questions or visit us at www.brownwoodtexas.gov. 

HOLIDAY * DAYS CLOSED RESIDENTIAL CURBSIDE COLLECTION DAYS 

2022 Thursday’s routes will be collected on Wednesday. 
Friday's routes will be collected on Thursday 

Veterans Friday Nov 11 
Day 2022 

Thanksgiving 2022 Thursday Nov. 24 
Friday Nov. 25 

Thursday’s routes will be collected on Wednesday. 
Friday’s routes will be collected on Saturday. 

Christmas 2022 Friday Dec. 23 

  

2023 New Years     Monday 
January 2 

Monday’s routes will be collected on Tuesday. 
Tuesday’s routes will be collected on Wednesday.  

MLK Monday Jan 16 Monday’s routes will be collected on Tuesday. 
Tuesday’s routes will be collected on Wednesday. 

Good Friday Friday April 7 Thursday’s routes will be collected on Wednesday. 
Friday’s routes will be collected on Thursday.  

Memorial Day Monday May 29 Monday’s routes will be collected on Tuesday. 
Tuesday’s routes will be collected on Wednesday. 

Juneteenth Monday June 19 Monday’s routes will be collected on Tuesday.  
Tuesday’s routes will be collected on Wednesday. 

Independence Day Tuesday July 4  Tuesday’s routes will be collected on Wednesday. 

Labor Day Monday Sept 4 Monday’s routes will be collected on Tuesday.  
Tuesday’s routes will be collected on Wednesday. 

Veterans 
Day 2023 

Friday Nov 10 Thursday’s routes will be collected on Wednesday. 
Friday’s routes will be collected on Thursday. 

Thanksgiving 2023 Thursday Nov 23 
Friday Nov 24  

Thursday’s routes will be collected on Wednesday. 
Friday’s routes will be collected on Saturday.  

Christmas 2023 Monday Dec 25 

Tuesday Dec 26 Thursday’s routes will be collected on Friday. 
Friday’s routes will be collected on Saturday. 

Monday’s routes will be collected on Wednesday. 
Tuesday’s routes will be collected on Thursday. 

Thursday’s routes will be collected Wednesday 
Friday’s routes will be collected on Thursday 
Monday's routes will be collected  on Tuesday 
Tuesday's routes will be collected on Wednesday

Columbus Day Monday Oct 9 Monday's  routes will be collected on Tuesday
Tuesday's routes will be collected on Wednesday.

Monday Dec. 26




